Inspector
Vision Sensors
The intelligent vision solution in an easy-to-use
sensor package
P
R
O
D

Ambient storage temperature –20 °C ... +70 °C 1)
1) Rel. humidity: 35 % ... 85 %, 95 % at operation.
Ordering information
Sub product
family
Resolution Lens Window
material
Light source Product name Model name Part no.
Inspector
P-series 384 px x 384 px
6 mm,
exchangeable
(M12-mount)
PMMA White Inspector P30 VSPP-3F1122 1051982
Inspector
I-series
384 px x 384 px
6 mm, fixed PMMA White Inspector I10
Standard VSPI-1R111 1042779
6 mm,
exchangeable
(M12-mount)
PMMA
White Inspector I20 VSPI-2F111 1046732
Infrared Inspector I20-IR VSPI-2F141 1054704
640 px x 480 px
10 mm,
exchangeable
(M12-mount)
PMMA
White Inspector I40 VSPI-4F2111 1047913
Infrared Inspector I40-IR VSPI-4F2411 1054705
Inspector
PI-series 640 px x 480 px
10 mm,
exchangeable